
Statement of Operating Revenue(6803 ECOVE
Corp.) Unit:NTD'000

Month

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

Year
2024

Year
2023

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

As of The
End

of This Month
In Year
2024

The
Corresponding
Period In Year

2023

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

12 - 583,524 - - 7,630,211 -

11 - 583,738 - - 7,046,687 -

10 - 611,924 - - 6,462,949 -

09 - 654,613 - - 5,851,025 -

08 - 689,973 - - 5,196,412 -

07 - 729,773 - - 4,506,439 -

06 - 747,444 - - 3,776,666 -

05 - 624,411 - - 3,029,222 -

04 - 564,924 - - 2,404,811 -

03 666,131 635,525 4.82 1,953,385 1,839,887 6.17

02 612,268 578,482 5.84 1,287,254 1,204,362 6.88

01 674,986 625,880 7.85 674,986 625,880 7.85
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